Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 •Phone 231.722.1199
The ODSP30 Series Projector Light offers the most intense projected spot size offered from a single source LED. This light features
an Overdrive driver with NPN or PNP signal options. The 9mm² die size emits 5x the intensity as a constant current SP30. The
housing is constructed of 6061-T6 aluminum designed to dissipate as much heat as possible therefore allowing the LED to be run at
a much higher current than the standard 1mm² die LED’s. Multiple interchangeable pattern styles are available along with optional
custom patterns. The ODSP30 Series is able to project a much thinner and define pattern of light compared to laser projectors
making the ODSP30 a more accurate and better light.

& WHI (White)
─»
Part Number Key
Pattern:
L-Line
G-Grid
CH-Cross Hair
CE and RoHS Compliant
1 – 24V
2 – NPN
3 – GND
4 – PNP
5 – 0-10V
Standard M12 mating cable color code:
BROWN
WHITE
BLUE
BLACK
    *GRAY (GREEN/YELLOW)
Attention
Please note that the power requirements are 10A at 24VDC. Failure to supply light with 10A will result in
non-repeatable lighting. Contact Smart Vision Lights for more information.
 !
product number key
warnings
wiring configuration
Standard patterns are available and custom patterns can be etched.  Patterns can be changed.
         Line              Grid                  Cross   Multiple Line               Edge
Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 •Phone 231.722.1199
In constant operation the housing on ODSP30 series lights will run at 50 Cº in an ambient temperature of 25 Cº.
W = Working Distance
 100mm 150mm 200mm 300mm 400mm 500mm 600mm 750mm 1000mm 1500mm 2000mm
60mm   25   50
100mm 8 12 16 25 35 35 50 50
150mm 6 8 12 16 25 25 35 35 50 75
200mm  6 8 12 16 16 25 25 35 50 100
300mm   6 8 12 12 16 16 25 35 50
400mm    6 8 8 12 12 16 25 35
500mm     6  8 12 16 25 25
 Number in box represents the focal length of lens (example - 6 is a 6mm focal length lens)
ODSP30 series aluminum
enclosures designed to transfer heat
away from the high power LED.
Additional heat sinking
recommended in ambient air
temperatures above 25˚C.
Thermal image taken after 2 hours of
continuous ON operation at 25˚C.
optical performance
A
 =
 D
iam
e
ter o
f A
rea
thermal analysis
Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 •Phone 231.722.1199
5ms Camera Strobe Pulse – CCD Image Acquisition
5ms
Duty Cycle on Performance of Light
LED Light Active LED Light Rest LED Ready for next Strobe
Light follows strobe pulse - the light output will track the width of the strobe pulse.
Duty Cycle (D) is defined as the ratio between Strobe Time and Rest Time